Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic I

Schedule of Classes

Friday, May 29, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

8:00 AM
8:54 AM
11:09 AM
11:18 AM
11:27 AM
11:34 AM
1:37 PM
1:41 PM
1:46 PM
4:54 PM
5:41 PM
5:50 PM
Arena Two
8:00 AM
1:46 PM
2:37 PM
2:44 PM
4:10 PM
4:38 PM
4:46 PM
5:10 PM
Arena Three
8:00 AM
1:49 PM
3:09 PM
4:54 PM
5:01 PM
5:09 PM
Arena Four
1:30 PM
1:44 PM
2:06 PM
4:14 PM

Opportunity First Level Test 1 Open
Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/JrYR
Young Horse Test of Choice, USEF 4-yr-old Test
FEI Test of Choice, Grand Prix Special
FHANA Z1 Level Test 26

FEI Prix St. Georges

FEI Intermediate |

First Level Test 1 Open/AA/JrYR

FEI Grand Prix

Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/JrYR
USDF First Level Freestyle

USDF Second Level Freestyle

First Level Test 3 Open/AA/JrYR
Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/JrYR
FHANA Z1 Level Test 24

Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/JrYR
USDF Introductory Test B

Third Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open

Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/JrYR
Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/JrYR
Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/JrYR
USDF Introductory Test C

USEF Training Level Rider Test
Dressage Seat Equitation Junior

USDF Introductory Test A

Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/JrYR
Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/JrYR
First Level Test 2 Open/AA/JrYR

Lisa Schmidt at C

Hilda Gurney at C

Carter Bass at C

Dorothy Demis at C



Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic I

Schedule of Classes

Saturday, May 30, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

8:00 AM
8:45 AM
9:22 AM
10:00 AM
10:54 AM
12:22 PM
3:14 PM
3:29 PM
4:08 PM
5:02 PM
5:38 PM
5:56 PM
Arena Two
8:00 AM
8:07 AM
8:24 AM
8:49 AM
9:45 AM
10:39 AM
10:47 AM
11:10 AM
2:42 PM
5:04 PM
Arena Three
8:00 AM
8:07 AM
9:15 AM
10:00 AM
10:37 AM
1:57 PM
4:05 PM
5:08 PM
5115 PM
Arena Four
7:54 AM
8:06 AM
8:33 AM
8:47 AM
9:29 AM
9:43 AM
9:57 AM
10:55 AM
12:19 PM
12:26 PM
12:34 PM
1:50 PM
2:11 PM
2:19 PM
3:07 PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:40 PM

Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Training Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider
Training Level Test 2 Open

Second Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Second Level Test 3 Open

Opportunity First Level Test 2 Open

PE Test of Choice - Grade Ib Team

FEI Prix St. Georges

FEI Intermediate |

FEI Grand Prix

USDF Fourth Level Freestyle

FHANA Z1 Level Test 26

Fourth Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Fourth Level Test 3 Open

Third Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Third Level Test 1 Open

Third Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider
Second Level Test 2 Open

First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

First Level Test 3 Open

First Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider

First Level Test 2 Open

First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

First Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider
First Level Test 2 Pony

Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Training Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
Training Level Test 3 Open

USDF Introductory Test C

Second Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

Dressage Seat Equitation Junior

USDF Introductory Test B

Training Level Test 1 Open

Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Training Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider
Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open
First Level Test 1 Open

First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
FHANA Z1 Level Test 24

Fourth Level Test 1 Open

Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
USDF Introductory Test A

Third Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

Third Level Test 3 Open

Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Second Level Test 1 Open

Fourth Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

Hilda Gurney at C

Carter Bass at C

Lisa Schmidt at C

Dorothy Demis at C



Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic 11

Schedule of Classes

Sunday, May 31, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

7:15 AM
7:24 AM
8:18 AM
8:54 AM
9:12 AM
10:02 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:39 AM
1:05 PM
2:33 PM
3:09 PM
3:24 PM
3:54 PM
4:16 PM
4:24 PM
4:33 PM
4:44 PM
4:52 PM
Arena Two
7:30 AM
7:51 AM
9:55 AM
1:01 PM
1:41 PM
1:58 PM
2:06 PM
2:13 PM
3:29 PM
3:43 PM
3:50 PM
4:14 PM
5:02 PM
5110 PM
Arena Three
7:30 AM
8:10 AM
8:42 AM
11:29 AM
1:08 PM
2:11 PM
2:39 PM
3:06 PM
3:20 PM
3:27 PM
3:49 PM
4:19 PM
4:43 PM
4:51 PM
5:06 PM

USDF Fourth Level Freestyle

FEI Prix St. Georges

FEI Intermediate |

FEI Grand Prix

First Level Test 2 Open

First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

First Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider
FHANA Z1 Level Test 24

Second Level Test 3 Open

Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Second Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
Training Level Test 2 Open

Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Training Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider
Third Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

PE Test of Choice - Grade Ib Team
USEF Four-Year-Old Test

USEF First Level Rider Test

USDF Introductory Test B

USDF Introductory Test C

First Level Test 3 Open

First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
First Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
Fourth Level Test 3 Open

Fourth Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
First Level Test 1 Open

First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
First Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider
First Level Test 1 Pony

Third Level Test 1 Open

Third Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Fourth Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Opportunity First Level Test 3 Open

Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Third Level Test 3 Open

Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Training Level Test 3 Open

Training Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Training Level Test 1 Open

USDF Introductory Test A

FHANA Z1 Level Test 26

Second Level Test 1 Open

Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Fourth Level Test 1 Open

Second Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Second Level Test 2 Open

Carter Bass at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Hilda Gurney at C



