Friday, May 29, 2015

	i i i day j i i i u j	2,2016
Sporthorse Sado	dlery Arena	
8:00 AM	Opportunity First Level Test 1 Open	Lisa Schmidt at C
8:54 AM	Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/JrYR	
11:09 AM	Young Horse Test of Choice, USEF 4-yr-old Test	
11:18 AM	FEI Test of Choice, Grand Prix Special	
11:27 AM	FHANA Z1 Level Test 26	
11:34 AM	FEI Prix St. Georges	
1:37 PM	FEI Intermediate I	
1:41 PM	First Level Test 1 Open/AA/JrYR	
1:46 PM	FEI Grand Prix	
4:54 PM	Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/JrYR	
5:41 PM	USDF First Level Freestyle	
5:50 PM	USDF Second Level Freestyle	
Arena Two		
8:00 AM	First Level Test 3 Open/AA/JrYR	Hilda Gurney at C
1:46 PM	Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/JrYR	
2:37 PM	FHANA Z1 Level Test 24	
2:44 PM	Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/JrYR	
4:10 PM	USDF Introductory Test B	
4:38 PM	Third Level Test 2 Adult Amateur	
4:46 PM	Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur	
5:10 PM	Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open	
Arena Three		
8:00 AM	Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/JrYR	Carter Bass at C
1:49 PM	Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/JrYR	
3:09 PM	Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/JrYR	
4:54 PM	USDF Introductory Test C	
5:01 PM	USEF Training Level Rider Test	
5:09 PM	Dressage Seat Equitation Junior	
Arena Four		
1:30 PM	USDF Introductory Test A	Dorothy Demis at C
1:44 PM	Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/JrYR	•
2:06 PM	Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/JrYR	
4:14 PM	First Level Test 2 Open/AA/JrYR	

Saturday, May 30, 2015

	Saturuay,	May 50, 2015
Sporthorse Sade	dlery Arena	
8:00 AM	Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur	Hilda Gurney at C
8:45 AM	Training Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider	
9:22 AM	Training Level Test 2 Open	
10:00 AM	Second Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider	
10:54 AM	Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur	
12:22 PM	Second Level Test 3 Open	
3:14 PM	Opportunity First Level Test 2 Open	
3:29 PM	PE Test of Choice - Grade Ib Team	
4:08 PM	FEI Prix St. Georges	
5:02 PM	FEI Intermediate I	
5:38 PM	FEI Grand Prix	
5:56 PM	USDF Fourth Level Freestyle	
Arena Two		
8:00 AM	FHANA Z1 Level Test 26	Carter Bass at C
8:07 AM	Fourth Level Test 3 Adult Amateur	
8:24 AM	Fourth Level Test 3 Open	
8:49 AM	Third Level Test 1 Adult Amateur	
9:45 AM	Third Level Test 1 Open	
10:39 AM	Third Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider	
10:47 AM	Second Level Test 2 Open	
11:10 AM	First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur	
2:42 PM	First Level Test 3 Open	
5:04 PM	First Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider	
Arena Three		
8:00 AM	First Level Test 2 Open	Lisa Schmidt at C
8:07 AM	First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur	55
9:15 AM	First Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider	
10:00 AM	First Level Test 2 Pony	
10:37 AM	Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur	
1:57 PM	Training Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider	
4:05 PM	Training Level Test 3 Open	
5:08 PM	USDF Introductory Test C	
5:15 PM	Second Level Test 2 Adult Amateur	
Arena Four		
7:54 AM	Dressage Seat Equitation Junior	Dorothy Demis at C
8:06 AM	USDF Introductory Test B	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
8:33 AM	Training Level Test 1 Open	
8:47 AM	Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur	
9:29 AM	Training Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider	
9:43 AM	Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open	
9:57 AM	First Level Test 1 Open	
10:55 AM	First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur	
12:19 PM	FHANA Z1 Level Test 24	
12:26 PM	Fourth Level Test 1 Open	
12:34 PM	Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur	
1:50 PM	USDF Introductory Test A	
2:11 PM	Third Level Test 2 Adult Amateur	
2:19 PM	Third Level Test 3 Open	
3:07 PM	Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur	
4:25 PM	Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur	
4:55 PM	Second Level Test 1 Open	
5:40 PM	Fourth Level Test 2 Adult Amateur	

Sunday, May 31, 2015

	Sunday, May	31, 2013		
Sporthorse Saddlery Arena				
7:15 AM	USDF Fourth Level Freestyle	Carter Bass at C		
7:24 AM	FEI Prix St. Georges			
8:18 AM	FEI Intermediate I			
8:54 AM	FEI Grand Prix			
9:12 AM	First Level Test 2 Open			
10:02 AM	First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur			
10:24 AM	First Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider			
10:32 AM	FHANA Z1 Level Test 24			
10:39 AM	Second Level Test 3 Open			
1:05 PM	Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur			
2:33 PM	Second Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider			
3:09 PM	Training Level Test 2 Open			
3:24 PM	Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur			
3:54 PM	Training Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider			
4:16 PM	Third Level Test 2 Adult Amateur			
4:24 PM	PE Test of Choice - Grade Ib Team			
4:33 PM	USEF Four-Year-Old Test			
4:44 PM	USEF First Level Rider Test			
4:52 PM	USDF Introductory Test B			
Arena Two	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
7.1.01.0	LISDE Introductory Toot C	Darothy Domin at C		
7:30 AM 7:51 AM	USDF Introductory Test C First Level Test 3 Open	Dorothy Demis at C		
9:55 AM	First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur			
1:01 PM	First Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider			
1:41 PM	Fourth Level Test 3 Open			
1:58 PM	Fourth Level Test 3 Adult Amateur			
2:06 PM	First Level Test 1 Open			
2:13 PM	First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur			
3:29 PM	First Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider			
3:43 PM	First Level Test 1 Pony			
3:50 PM	Third Level Test 1 Open			
4:14 PM	Third Level Test 1 Adult Amateur			
5:02 PM	Fourth Level Test 2 Adult Amateur			
5:10 PM	Opportunity First Level Test 3 Open			
Arena Three	opportunity i not 2010. Footo opon			
7:30 AM	Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur	Hilda Curnov et C		
8:10 AM		Hilda Gurney at C		
8:42 AM	Third Level Test 3 Open Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur			
11:29 AM	Training Level Test 3 Addit Affated			
1:08 PM	Training Level Test 3 Open Training Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider			
2:11 PM	Training Level Test 3 30mio/170mig Rider Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur			
2:39 PM	Training Level Test 1 Addit Amateur			
3:06 PM	USDF Introductory Test A			
3:20 PM	FHANA Z1 Level Test 26			
3:27 PM	Second Level Test 1 Open			
3:49 PM	Second Level Test 1 Open Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur			
4:19 PM	Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur			
4:43 PM	Fourth Level Test 1 Open			
4:51 PM	Second Level Test 2 Adult Amateur			
5:06 PM	Second Level Test 2 Open			
3.33 . 111				